
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 3

Laurie Doré-Cloutier 20 22 21 14 19 21 1 2 60 57

La source 228 276 334

1 1 1

Charlotte Jamoulle 22 20 21 15 21 14 3 64 49

ES Amos 315 204

1

Eugénie Chartier 14 21 15 21 21 15 1 2 50 57

ES Amos 247

1

Rosie Levesque 21 19 14 21 15 21 1 2 50 61

Polyno

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Féminin

5

CSF3

2

1

3

71 2 3 4

4

6


